KEIHIN PCC Service (EUKOR Vessel)

East Africa(Kenya&Tanzania),West Africa(Ghana).South Africa,Mozambique & UAE

2025/4/16
Rev.00

Vessel

STRAITS CHALLENGER|

V.001

TARIFA
V.148

TANABATA
V.003

TALIA

or sub

CARGO HEIGHT :

165/180/195/205/215/225/275
/285/325/340/495

165/180/195/205/215/225/275
/285/325/340/495

165/180/195/205/215/225/27
5/285/325/340/495

MAX WEIGHT:

150K/T

Origin

HAKATA

SHIMONOSEKI

5/3

517

5/30

MOJI

4/23

KOBE

4/15-16

51

5/15

5/28

NAGOYA

4/17

4/30

5/14

5127

YOKOHAMA

4/18

4/29

513

526

HITACHINAKA

Destination

MOMBASA

5/15

5/27

6/10

6/22

DAR ES SALAAM

5/13

5/24

6/8

6/20

DURBAN

6/1

6/28

MAPUTO

TEMA

6/12

7/9

JEBEL ALI

South America

Vessel

CARGO HEIGHT :

MAX WEIGHT:

Origin

HAKATA

NAKANOSEKI

KOBE

NAGOYA

YOKOHAMA

HITACHINAKA

Destination

IQUIQUE

@ BookingDFE(E. EFMIBAM(Chassis No.. Dimensions, Weight), fidrit. M. BHEFRESHETITERBLET,

Please provide the vehicle's information (chassis number, dimensions and weight) with loading/discharging port and the name of Forwarder when you book.

Q@ ERAELREEERBOHFEL. TAUAOBYMU F-I-T)BIHEEIERTTEEFRADTITERRVET.

The Carrier cannot accept any freight(s) inside the vehicle except the standard accessories.

® AUVEMBRHE. B, BREB X BREERERENKKK) E=EHAARERE(SK)”

RITOEXOI VR GMABSBEICBYET, TyF U T BCTEBUO12KEEBIZ, S/0ZELANKBISHATREEZSEVLLLET,

Used TUNK TRUCK need the certificate issued by "NIPPON KAIJI KENTEI KYOKAI CERTIFYING" with S/O, also booking requested.

@ NFa—Lh—FRHEREROEXDRGFEALNBEICBYET,

TuF D TRICTERFECEEDIS, S/0ZLANBICH AT REEBELLLET,

Used HONEY TRUCK need the certificate issued by SHIPPER with S/0, also booking requested.

® BREADE. KRBHEEHIIESRITEEREADOTITREVET . N(TVUIFE, T340\ ATYYFEREHEIERITVLET,
® RTTa—ILEXRFEEORRICKVFEKEESAIHEENHYVET,
Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

[(RFrPa—n T %7 -B/LHFIZBET 58/ A8 / CONTACT]

W & TAEHREH BREEERL T230-0054 #;ETh#s R R K MIBEE15-2 TEL 045-500-1220
|Yokohama The Keihin Co.,Ltd. / Harbor Transportation Sales Dept.|15-2, Daikoku-Futo, Tsurumi-Ku, Yokohama 230-0054 FAX 045-500-1235
F-] TAEVRERA R AHBEERF T454-0853 & & BT )I| X EARAT2-1 TEL 052-652-1161
Nagoya Keihin Maritime Co. ltd. / Nagoya Office 2-1, Tamafune-Cho, Nakagawa-Ku, Nagoya 454-0853 FAX 052-652-2450
e TAEVEBKRAEH HPEER T651-0082 1 i A SR X /N B3R AT 11-47 TEL 078-391-4631
Kobe Keihin Maritime Co.,Ltd. / Kobe Office 11-47, Onohama-Cho, Chuo-Ku, Kobe 651-0082 FAX 078-391-4635




